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MSI PRO MP2412 Business 23.8" VA LED monitor fekete

dontheto (tilt)
energia osztaly
energiafogyasztas
falra szerelhetd (VESA)
képfrissitésirata
vizszintes latészog
Gyarté

kijelz6 mérete
kijelzé tipusa
DisplayPort

fényerd

fligg6leges latészog
HDMI

képarany

kijelzé felbontasa
kijelz6 felllete
kontrasztarany
tomeg

valaszidg

magassag

100HZz

23,8",1920x1080, 100Hz, 16:9, 300cd/m2, 4000:1, 4ms, HDMI,
DisplayPort, falra szerelhetd (VESA), donthetd (tilt), 18W

Cikkszém: PRO MP2412

43 540 Ft

Van

18
Van
100
178
MSI
23.8"
VA LED
1

300
178 °
1db
16:9
1920x1080
matt
4000
3 kg

4

428.5 mm



mélység 182 mm
szélesség 541.9 mm

szin fekete



